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7.1.11 Institution celebrates/organizes national and international commemorative
days, events and festivals

S.No.

Ol |

P00 N o AW

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Name of Activity

Library Day
Independence Day

World Physiotherapy Day

International Ozone Layer Preservation Day
International Microorganism Day

Global Hand Washing Day

Human Right’s Day

Republic Day

National Science Day, webinar and poster Presentation
Competition

World Cancer Day

Management Day

Poster Competition on World Water Day
World Health Day

World Earth Day

World Tobacco Day

World Environment Day

International Yoga Day

Activity: Library Day
Date: 14/08/21

Pesac
urard 3 a¥Asta IR 3 T |
DRIHH B IR 3 IR T
TFERA B i W) A
wd du ysaferd & e |
s ¥ w3 IR
JERA & aAfba 3R gfaa
UR U9 3Teidl g¢ 3fae BR A
o7 5 3BH 9 dad 7=N
faufaerca & gaaea @
fed fean afes wgul wu A
W A qEPeR daF IGH
s A Ml R E 13w
IR W SRR @ 306

Date of Activity
14/08/21

15/08/21
08/09/21
13/09/21
17/09/21
11/10/21
10/12/21
26/01/22
28/02/22

04/02/22
19/02/22
24/03/22
07/04/22
22/04/22
31/05/22
05/06/22
21/06/22

RN By Slacr At Al Ry sreae S wofla 9w
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Activity: Independence Day
Date: 15/08/21
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Activity: World Physiotherapy Day
Date:08/09/21

CAREER COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PARAMEDICAL

WORLD PHYSIOTHERAPY DAY CELEBRATION
NOTICE

SESSION 2021-2022

Dep of Physioth is ing “World P
Day" on 8" September 2021.

Following events have been planned to be organized to celebrate the
day.
o Poster Presentation Competition
» Quiz Competition
o Skit ) \
Students interested to participate in the event should register their
name to the class coordinator.
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Activity: International Ozone Layer Preservation Day Celebration

Date: 13/09/21

YEARS OF

Govindpura, BHEL, Bhopal (M.P.) India |t

A+ CAREER COLLEGE HiI
NAAC

" = Department of Chemistry and Green Cluster
( comen in collaboration with
Central Pollution Control Board
Organizes

NATIONAL WEBINAR

on
Ozone Depletion Facts and Eco-friendly Solutions
fo commemorate

Ozone Layer Preservation Day 2021
theme

Montreal Protocol - Keeping us, our food and vaccines cool”

&Rl 2t PH afturet PR 3 5% 5 otk

FHEEFMF A RS W @
T A e e e PR wm
s e A g m R e g oA

S| 3 A HE TN F A g e, s akae?
Dr. Poulami C Patil  Dr.YogendraK Saxena  Dr.Ranu CVerma Wsﬁgﬁqw° ' ‘mzm ;g w5 gmmwn
SSA Senior Scientist Scientist & %
CPCB, RD, Bhopal CPCB, Bhopal CPCB, Bhopal FEFH | Hgel UeH Foe arg & m“h:
13"Sep 2021 @ 11:30 a.m. iR wifeee <. 4ty T 4w _

Activity: International Micro-Organism Day

Date: 17/09/21

e
Department of Microbiology, Career College, Bhopal

GAREER COLLEGE BHOPAL International Micro-Organism Day
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY Date: 17" September 2021
Date: 14-9-2021 Dept. of Microbiology, Carcer College celebrated Intemational Micro-Organism Day on 17 Sep.21. Students got an

idea about the Microbes present in environment and their harm and usage. All the students enjoyed and gained
fruitful experience.
Notice Program is coordinated by Dr. Bhupendra Prasad.
Department of Microbiology, Career College is organizing a Guest lecture on the
topic "Microbes in daily life" On the ion of ional Micro-Organi )
Day on 17th Sept. 2021. All the students should participate and submit their entries
by 17 Sept 2021, :
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Activity: Global Hand Washing Day
Date: 11/10/21

Department of Microbiology, Career College, Bhopal

CAREER COLLEGE BHOPAL Global Hand Washing Day

Date: 11" October 2021
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

Dept. of Microbi Career College celebrated Global hand washing Day on 1 1" Sep.21. Students got an idea

joy nd gained fruitful
about the Microbes present in environment and their harm and usage. All the students enjoyed and gai

Date: 06-09-2021

experience.

Noti Program is coordinated by Dr. Reena antony.
Department of Microbiology, Career College is organizing a Guest Lecture on the
occasion of Global hand washing day on 11" Oct. 2021. All the students should
participate and submit their entries 11:00 am at Lab 11" Oct. 2021.
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Global Hand Was

Title: Human Rights Day
Date:10/12/21

Ms Kumud Singh, Secretary Sarokar graced the occasion and emphasized on enjoying every right they
deserve.On this occasion activities Free Expression and Talent Show were organized. All including Guest,
Principal Career College, Group Director and Vice Principal expressed their worthy views and wrote on Free
Expression wall. Around 15 students performed in talent show. Ms Dolvina Joseph, Ms Megha Khare and Ms
Pooja Powar got appreciated for their performance and received 1st, 2nd and 3rd price respectively.

A+ CAREER COLLEGE EA

Govindpura, BHEL, Bhopal (M.P.) India

(' emmovs - Department of Chemistry
o in collaboration with
Sarokar NGO

Celebrates
HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

Activities
Free Expression @
Express your opinion about human rights
{write on wall)

Express your Talent @
Any talent depicting Human Rights (Mime, .
Dance, Song, Skit, Fancy Dress, Short Film! Ms. Kumud Singh
Secretary
Sarokar INGO)

K% 10" Dec 2021 (9 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm
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Activity: Republic Day

Date: 26/01/22
l

/
Tt A, #RR Brew, FRER Bl sife o, vd
ATRY HAD : 1962 / WraATd faeii® 24.01.2022
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CAREER COLLEGE, BHOPAL

NCC (REPUBLIC DAY)

26-01-2022
S.No. Student Name Signature
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Title: National Science Day Celebration, Webinar and poster presentation competition
Date: 28/02/22

This year in Career College Department of Biotechnology, Biochemistry and Chemistry in association with
Nutrition Society of India, Bhopal Chapter, Association of Chemistry Teachers India and Institutional
Innovation Council Celebrated Science Day to promote active involvement of students and teachers in science
related activities. A National Webinar Cum Poster Presentation Competition was organized on the theme Role
of Science, Technology and Nutrition for Sustainable Future. The Key Note Speaker Dr. Amrit Krishna Mitra,
delivered an interesting lecture which beautifully depicted the History of Indian Science. Students presented
poster on topics - Science and Nutrition, Natural immune-boosters. Recent advancements in nutrition and
Health Care etc. We got an overwhelming response from different parts of the country specifically from 8
states and 12 cities.

CAREER COLLEGE 53

YEARS OF

NAAC Govindpura, BHEL, Bhopal (M.P.) India [

in Collaboration with

7’_ g~ Dept. of Chemistry, Biotechnology & Biochemistry

Jointly Organises AT T e e w3
TS I @St e 3T 39 e

NATIONAL WEBINAR :@'{;' o W T

3 T AT STl 81 T AT

to Celebrate

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Keynote Speaker Poster Competition
Topics

. Integration of Nutrition and
technology for sustainable future in
science

2. Healing nvutrition : Unlock the
science offood tofight diseases
3. Science and nufrition

Dr. Amrit Krishna Mitra 4. Technological scientific innovations
0

Assistant Profess Corporate Trainer, intargeted nutrition

Dept. of Chemistry neral Degree College 5. Recent scientific advancements in

g nutrition and Healthcare

% 28"Feb 2022 §11:00 AM to 2:00 PM
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introductory Address . sosiame Py S —————
Driving Fcrc‘; ® - |ntr0d UCtory Add ress (':;— NATIONAL WEBINAR g
Dr. Charaniit Kaur =l ; A I Driving Force NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Principal
Career College, Bhopal

o Dr. Charanjit Kaur

Bedcoey Principal ¥ £ Or8rfesh pare
o Soparna Ghosh e Career College, Bhopal
4 -

Trareore 28 5 ! Dean, Lie Science
februyli o .

cdantn | e
Py HoD, Chemistry

Sthnedo. Ay

g Cartary By L Bodvn gt et

el dni S eome 7
Introductory Address NATIONAL WEBINAR

DriVing FO rce NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

introducmrv Address
Driving Force

¢

Dr. Charanjit Kaur
Principal
Career College, Bhopal

Dr. Charanjit Kaur
ke Principal
o Sopana Ghosh Career College, Bhopal

Dean, Lie Science

HOD, Chemistry

Vote of Thanks

February, 1928
he announced
the discovery.

Dr. Suparna Ghosh

Therefore 28t - Dean, Life Science
February is s y &

celebrated in

India as the
National

Science Day.

HOD, Chemistry

o gy W O Gl Qumw
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Activity: World Cancer Day
Date: 4/02/2022
P

Department of Microbiology, Career College, Bhopal
CAREER COLLEGE BHOPAL World Cancer Day Day
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

P
Date: 04" Feb 2022

Dept. of Microbiology, Career College celebrated World Cancer Day on 04™ Feb.22. Dr N.Ganes}

0122022 s
Date: 01-2-2022 Seientist Jawahar lal Nehru Cancer hospital Bhopal give idea about the Cancer and their harm and

Prevention. All the students enjoyed and gained fruitful experience. Mode of Program is online

Program is coordinated by Dr. Bhupendra Prasad

Notice

Department of Microbiology, Career College is organizing a Webinar on the topic
"Cancer Awareness" On the occasion of World cancer day on 04th Feb. 2022. All
the students should participate and submit their entries by 04th Feb. 2022.

A+ CAREER COLLEGE EA

ﬂ GOVINDPURA, BHEL, BHOPAL 5ot
s
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Activity: Management Day
Date: 19/02/22
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Bhopal Madhya Pradesh, India
6 Saket Nagar, Habib Ganj, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh
462016, India
Lat 23.230771°
& Long 77.450921°
19/02/22 02:20 PM
4

, e U, WRd

6, "Tehd R, gd 7T, WIUTe, He Ua3r 462016, MRd
Lat 23.231033°
Long 77.450823°
19/02/22 11:28 AM

a GPS Map Camera ::

Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, India

| 6, Saket Nagar, Habib Ganj, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh
o 462016, India

Lat 23.23076°
Long 77.450922°

i 19/02/22 02:54 PM
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Title: Poster Competition on World Water Day 2022
Date:24/03/22

Govindpura, BHEL, Bhopal (M.P.) India |ttt

// ] ',; 1§

it SRR ikt & TR 9

d

INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL

Department of Chemistry
Organizes

{ Poster Competition ]

To Celebrate
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World Water Day 2022

@ 12:00 Noon to 2:00 pm
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Activity: World Health Day
Date:07/04/22

Department of Biotechnology and Biochemistry, WEC, NSS in association with NSI and MSI organized a one
day awareness program ‘Beat the Heat” on the occasion of World health Day under the flagship of Arogyam
‘Illness to wellness’. Students perform a nukkad Natak at Ekta Nagar, Bhopal; through nukkad natak they
explained to school going children how they can protect themselves from the hazards of heat. They also
played a health quiz with the women and kids of Ekta Nagar. After the program they distributed fruit drinks
and candies to the women and kids.

Bl Bhopal, MP, India : Bhopal, MP, India
Mahatma Gandhi Road, Shakti ! j .‘ x Shakti Nagar, Bhopal, 462022,
Lat 23.231302, Long 77.450894 3 - A Lat 23.230030, Long 77.451265
04/07/2022 13:27 B : i o M 04/07/2022 13:47

Activity: World Earth Day
Date: 22/04/22

= CAREER GROUP EX1
‘ OF INSTITUTIONS e

GREEN CLUSTER

observes

World Earth Day 2022
22" April 2022

7:00 - 8:00 PM
Please switch off
lights and fans for

15 minutes during
7:00 - 8:00 PM

Distribution
Time : 2:00 - 3:00 PM
Venue : Career
College Campus

BHEL, Bhopal (M.P.)
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Green Cluster organized one day programme to commemorate “World Earth Day” on
22ndApril/22. Earth Hour was followed by switching lights and fans by faculty members and
students in reverence of Mother Earth. Theme of “World Earth day” 2022 ie Restore our Earth
was discussed with students. Students were made aware about climate change. Programme was

very knowledgeable and interesting.

GREEN CLUSTER

observes

World Earth Day 2022
22™ April 2022

7:00 - 5:00 PM
Please switch off
lIghts and fans for

15 minutes during
7:00 - B:200 PM
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Venue : Career ‘ = Long 77.450912* Long 77.451072*
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Activity : World Tobacco Day
Date: 31/05/22

A+ 50
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Slogans on World No Tobacco Day. Post the slogan along

withyour photographinyour fbaccountand tag

#careercollegebhopal

KR 31" May 2021

ﬁsﬁmmaaﬂsmmmﬁmﬂ f
rR>Ta g3n Aen qfeh PRl BRipA

MﬁWM3m!mmtmwm &fem ez sty e
AN vE FEE HYw aemE H e iy
ANTEAAL FEH St | e i
& wramn! 3 frenfeit 0 oS vt @@ wE
IFHEA UA TR 03 A At | e w0 5w

e form T A T A B0 A | T

| N | e A e o o we A

s T qH AT AN UE I A % fe e

WS FA WA & fo faenfeft 1 wrow feend T @

wafeeerd Z0 Aee difem St o it qw g e F il w5 w2

A fe o | favm = fammery 2tae gaol mtwmmmemm!

1 9 % yfa SR A i GEE A g S a9 8 U e

A A A




C,OLLEGG

gq‘ﬁ&
3 Z
:w[f‘um:

e £
G &

CAREER
COLLEGE

Affiliated to Barkatullah University, Bhopal & Madhya Pradesh Medical Science University, Jabalpur N A AC
Approved by Deptt. of Higher Education, Govt. of M.P, Bhopal & M.P. Paramedical Council
Accredited as A+ by National Assessment and Accreditation Council [NAAC], Bengaluru

*y

3

Activity: World Environment Day-2022
Date: 05/06/22

World Environment Day was celebrated with great zeal on 5" June 2022.Students from Career
College and other Colleges participated enthusiastically. Plantation Programme followed by
slogan writing competition, distribution of seed balls and opinion writing competition on only

one earth were organized. Students from Career College and other colleges bagged prizes.

A+ CAREER COLLEGE

Grade By
Govindpura, BHEL, Bhopal- 462023

Environment
Day

Theme:
"Only One Earth"
Points to Remember:

Green Cluster, NCC & NSS + Kindly provide your name, class
announces name of College/University, full
T ey address, mobile number and Email
Actwltleslcompetltlons along with your entries in the
Plantation at Career College Campus Competition.

Cleanliness campaign at Career College Campus A A': :’ankinants must provide an
3 original slogan of upto 20 words and

Slogan Writing (Online) : Handwritten et Rathens o ths st
Opinion (Online) : Handwritten + Slogan Writing can be written

either in English orin Hindi.

Last date of submisson : 5" June 2022 + Opinion to be written on one page

Send your entries at: in the English/Hindi language from

£ 250t0300 words.
greencluster@career com

‘\%wm}dp

EE S S

4 Partici weill i icipation'in their ions.
4 Top Three Winners of each competition will also be awarded 'E-certificates’ in order of ranking in the
respective competition.

For more details contact : 9752545506, 9981218869, 9039715195

2021/6/21 13:05 2021/6/21 13:05
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Activity: International Yoga Day
Date: 21/06/22

CAREER COLLEGE, BHOPAL
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